RTI Cricket Finals at Karnail Singh Stdium Delhi between Area 5 and Area 9 played on 24 Feb, 2008

Area 9 won the toss and elected to bat

Area 9 Batting

Aditya
Naquee
Vikas Goel
Imaduddin
Veerender
Mohan
Navdeep
Rajat
Aanand

Extras
For the Loss of

Fall of Wickets

Area 5 Bowling

Gautam
Mohit
Salil
Rohit
Vishal
Udit
Kapil

Abhishek
Salil
Aditya
Manish
Kapil
Mohit
Gautam
Abhishek
Ravi
Vicky
Vishal

Ct Kapil
LBW
Not

Ct
Bowled
Bowled
Run
Bowled
Not

7 wkis

88

Overs
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Bowled
Ct Imad
Run Out
Run Out
St. Aditya
St. Aditya
St. Aditya

Not
St. Aditya
Not

Score
B Rohit 55
Rohit 35
Out 45
Rohit 6
Mohit 2
Kapil 14
Out 0
Kapil 8
Out 1
13
Total 179
2 3
106 123

Maidens Runs

35
42
29
17
19
20
16

Score
Navdeep 18
B Vikas 20
Imad 8
36
B Rajat 14
B Imad 7
B Rajat 5
B Veeru 5
Out 8
B Veeru 0
Out 17

Balls
27
19
38
10
5
12
0
5
1

132

Wickets

Balls
19
18
10
27
11
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in 20 overs

161
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4's

11

5

162

Wides
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Extras 11

For the Loss of 9 wkts Total 149
Fall of Wickets
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
42 42 86 87 100 113 118
Area9bowling
Overs Maidens Runs Wickets NB Wides
Aditya 3 17
Navdeep 3 25 1 3
Vikas 4 26 1
Imaduddin 4 31 1
Mohan 1 13 P
Rajat 1 5 2
Veeru 1 7 2
Vicky 1 8
Aanand 1 9
Rajiv 1 7

Best Bowler Rohit Area 5

Best Batsman Vikas Area 9

Man of the Match Aditya Area 9
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8 9 10
122 123



